
1 金  子  実  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 2 43.55 20.86 22.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 1

2 2F<+2T+1A+SEQ < 3.84 -0.32 3.52-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 0 -1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 0

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.32 1.26-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.09 2.340 0 0 1 1

22.02 20.86

Composition 2.67 2.852.50 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.902.75 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

22.69

2 ブードロウ　花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 1 36.67 15.83 20.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 0 1 0 0

8 1Lze e 0.53 X -0.11 0.42-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

10 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.380 0 0 -2 -2

16.56 15.83

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.652.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.652.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

20.84

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級女子

第63回北九州オープンフィギュア競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪戦～

Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/08/03 15:29 Page 1



3 野  中  春  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 3 35.27 15.21 20.56 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 0 1 2

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

4 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.34 2.26-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

5 CCoSp1 F 2.00 -1.00 1.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 0 0 0

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 3.08 X -0.11 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

16.79 15.21

Composition 2.67 2.552.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.552.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.602.50 2.50 2.25 2.75 3.00

20.56

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 松  谷  南  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 4 29.49 11.00 19.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Fq+2T<< << 2.20 -0.86 1.34-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.40 1.280 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.16 0.39-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.21 1.29-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.08 1.961 0 0 0 1

13.28 11.00

Composition 2.67 2.452.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.402.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.452.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

19.49

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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